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                                 Smiley Invitational
                               Wausau East High School
                          Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                           
                                  September 16, 2023
                                           
             ========== Girls JV D1/D2/D3 Combined Team Score ==========
                                           

  1.    28  Madison West                        (21:38.7  108:13.3 1:29.3)
==================================================
  1      2  Electra Cordes          11   21:06.1
  2      3  Mary Tishler            10   21:11.4
  3      4  Claire Grunewald        10   21:26.3
  4      5  Nora Zelinka            10   21:54.1
  5     14  Marina Defenbaugh       9    22:35.4
  6   ( 17) Ty Ridgely              10   22:45.6
  7   ( 19) Ivy Speich              11   22:55.4

  2.    49  Waunakee                            (22:14.2  111:10.7 0:18.8)
==================================================
  1      7  Jada Wills              9    22:05.1
  2      9  Keeley Stephens         9    22:09.3
  3     10  Mackenzie Stephens      9    22:15.8
  4     11  Madison Murray          12   22:16.6
  5     12  Sofia Pieton            12   22:23.9
  6   ( 13) Emeline Shefchik        11   22:32.4
  7   ( 15) Catherine O'Brien       11   22:39.5

  3.    56  Stevens Point                       (22:17.1  111:25.4 2:51.1)
==================================================
  1      1  Edith Franzen           12   20:53.0
  2      6  Margaret Friese         11   22:03.6
  3      8  Grayce Wojcik           9    22:05.1
  4     16  Anora Enders            12   22:39.6
  5     25  Addisyn Tauferner       12   23:44.1
  6   ( 46) Abby Spaay              9    25:13.9
  7   ( 47) Madison Wolff           9    25:14.5

  4.   151  Wausau West                         (24:06.6  120:32.8 1:47.1)
==================================================
  1     20  Rose Selle              12   23:05.3
  2     26  Christiana Nordstrom    10   23:46.2
  3     32  Lily Nordin             12   24:21.7
  4     35  Maddie Hahn             12   24:27.2
  5     38  Addyson Koch            9    24:52.4
  6   ( 52) Lauren Pyevich          12   25:32.4
  7   ( 55) Ellee Schneeberger      9    25:43.6

  5.   174  Eau Claire Memorial                 (24:25.3  122:06.1 3:05.6)
==================================================
  1     22  Becca Rouse             9    23:13.3
  2     23  Anthara Boehm           12   23:27.8
  3     30  Abby Fagerlin           12   24:15.3
  4     37  Saylee Hebert           10   24:50.8
  5     62  Eliana Chen             9    26:18.9
  6   ( 67) Emma Harnisch           11   26:38.1
  7   ( 72) Mary Lance              11   26:55.8

  6.   185  Kaukauna                            (24:29.8  122:28.7 2:47.0)
==================================================
  1     18  Josie Greenthal         10   22:48.1
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  2     29  Evelyn Duel             12   24:10.4
  3     34  Karlee Gross            10   24:26.9
  4     51  Kristina Krueger        11   25:28.2
  5     53  Lilli Heller            11   25:35.1
  6   ( 63) Madison Mielke          12   26:19.2
  7   ( 73) Anna Hahn               10   26:57.6

  7.   213  De Pere                             (24:52.7  124:23.5 3:33.7)
==================================================
  1     21  Samantha Christensen    10   23:08.1
  2     31  Kyra Hutchinson         10   24:18.7
  3     33  Betsy Hermsen           9    24:24.6
  4     58  Maeread Ulve            11   25:50.3
  5     70  Kennedy Baumgart        12   26:41.8
  6   ( 71) Addison Debbout         9    26:44.0
  7   ( 76) Shaya Mason             10   27:15.1

  8.   241  Altoona                             (25:21.3  126:46.5 2:36.3)
==================================================
  1     28  Yonna Olson             10   24:04.2
  2     41  Annikah Nesseth         9    24:56.4
  3     44  Morgan Smith            9    25:05.8
  4     59  Hadley Anderson         11   25:59.6
  5     69  Lilly Ludy              9    26:40.5
  6   ( 74) Kennedy Radcliffe       9    26:59.7

  9.   262  Tomahawk                            (25:47.4  128:56.6 3:11.5)
==================================================
  1     40  Abigail Micke           10   24:55.0
  2     45  Norah Mann              9    25:06.0
  3     48  Reese Molitor           11   25:20.9
  4     50  Abbie Rosenmeier        9    25:28.2
  5     79  Kailynn Hanse           10   28:06.5
  6   ( 85) Jennie Frederickson     10   28:49.5

 10.   267  Shawano Community                   (25:50.7  129:13.2 2:45.5)
==================================================
  1     39  Teagan Powers           10   24:53.1
  2     42  Adrienne Rekow          11   25:03.0
  3     43  Onna Hermann            12   25:05.5
  4     65  Lauren Harkey           10   26:33.0
  5     78  Jenna Arens             12   27:38.6
  6   ( 94) Tegan Wilson            10   30:30.3
  7   ( 97) Kylie Bort              10   33:59.5

 11.   288  Medford Area                        (26:04.5  130:22.3 4:26.6)
==================================================
  1     27  Esmeralda Anderson      10   23:46.6
  2     49  Amy Espinoza            9    25:22.6
  3     54  Riley Clark             11   25:39.2
  4     77  ABBIE MARZINSKE         9    27:20.7
  5     81  LAUREN STARK            9    28:13.2
  6   ( 91) Lexus Hraby             10   29:30.8

 12.   296  Eau Claire North                    (26:08.5  130:42.1 2:18.5)
==================================================
  1     36  KIANNA SCHUBERT         11   24:46.0
  2     60  OLIVIA HERNANDEZ        10   26:15.2
  3     61  Anissa Goodell          9    26:15.4
  4     64  Kate Washburn           9    26:21.0
  5     75  Jasmine Sylvester       11   27:04.5
  6   ( 80) Elsa Staples            9    28:07.8
  7   ( 84) Amara Monson            11   28:31.5

 13.   320  Tri-County                          (27:17.9  136:29.5 8:36.7)
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==================================================
  1     24  Zoriah Mills            12   23:41.8
  2     56  Sarah Hicks             12   25:45.6
  3     57  Tessa Macik-Smith       11   25:45.9
  4     87  Angelina Smith          9    28:57.7
  5     96  Addison Peck            11   32:18.5
  6   ( 98) Emily Bohn              9    36:08.1

 14.   418  Marathon                            (28:42.3  143:31.5 3:42.2)
==================================================
  1     66  Danica Paszek           11   26:35.6
  2     83  Brooke Lang             9    28:29.6
  3     88  Katie Cliver            11   28:59.5
  4     89  Celia Ferreira          12   29:09.0
  5     92  Alexandria Matthiae     11   30:17.8
  6   ( 95) Kennedy Blake           11   31:38.2

 15.   419  Colby                               (28:41.3  143:26.3 3:48.1)
==================================================
  1     68  Jenelle Ertl            11   26:39.9
  2     82  Carisa Steen            9    28:15.6
  3     86  Allie Robida            11   28:49.9
  4     90  Kaitlyn Weiland         11   29:12.9
  5     93  Kalea Liedberg          11   30:28.0

Smiley Invitational
Wausau East High School

Hosted by Wausau East High School

September 16, 2023

========== Girls JV D1/D2/D3 Combined ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Edith Franzen 12 Stevens Point 20:53.0 6:44
2 2 Electra Cordes 11 Madison West 21:06.1 6:48
3 3 Mary Tishler 10 Madison West 21:11.4 6:50
4 4 Claire Grunewald 10 Madison West 21:26.3 6:54
5 5 Nora Zelinka 10 Madison West 21:54.1 7:03
6 6 Margaret Friese 11 Stevens Point 22:03.6 7:07
7 7 Jada Wills 9 Waunakee 22:05.1 7:07
8 8 Grayce Wojcik 9 Stevens Point 22:05.1 7:07
9 9 Keeley Stephens 9 Waunakee 22:09.3 7:08

10 10 Mackenzie Stephens 9 Waunakee 22:15.8 7:10
11 11 Madison Murray 12 Waunakee 22:16.6 7:11
12 12 Sofia Pieton 12 Waunakee 22:23.9 7:13
13 13 Emeline Shefchik 11 Waunakee 22:32.4 7:16
14 14 Marina Defenbaugh 9 Madison West 22:35.4 7:17
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15 15 Catherine O'Brien 11 Waunakee 22:39.5 7:18
16 16 Anora Enders 12 Stevens Point 22:39.6 7:18
17 17 Ty Ridgely 10 Madison West 22:45.6 7:20
18 18 Josie Greenthal 10 Kaukauna 22:48.1 7:21
19 19 Ivy Speich 11 Madison West 22:55.4 7:23
20 Clara Glynn 10 Madison West 22:57.0 7:24
21 20 Rose Selle 12 Wausau West 23:05.3 7:26
22 21 Samantha Christensen 10 De Pere 23:08.1 7:27
23 Kate McKinley 10 Madison West 23:10.6 7:28
24 22 Becca Rouse 9 Eau Claire Memorial 23:13.3 7:29
25 Mallory Long 11 West Salem 23:18.6 7:31
26 Gwen Wieland 11 Madison West 23:21.6 7:32
27 Katherine Mathews 10 Madison West 23:21.9 7:32
28 Lily Alderman 11 Madison West 23:26.8 7:33
29 23 Anthara Boehm 12 Eau Claire Memorial 23:27.8 7:34
30 Jessica Bugielski 12 Waunakee 23:28.1 7:34
31 Terah Schreiner 9 Athens 23:28.7 7:34
32 Elyse Bee 12 West Salem 23:30.8 7:35
33 Pamina Nemet 11 Madison West 23:39.6 7:37
34 24 Zoriah Mills 12 Tri-County 23:41.8 7:38
35 25 Addisyn Tauferner 12 Stevens Point 23:44.1 7:39
36 26 Christiana Nordstrom 10 Wausau West 23:46.2 7:40
37 27 Esmeralda Anderson 10 Medford Area 23:46.6 7:40
38 Haila Conley 11 Madison West 24:01.2 7:44
39 28 Yonna Olson 10 Altoona 24:04.2 7:45
40 29 Evelyn Duel 12 Kaukauna 24:10.4 7:47
41 Anna Knudson 9 West Salem 24:12.3 7:48
42 30 Abby Fagerlin 12 Eau Claire Memorial 24:15.3 7:49
43 Estella Vieaux 9 Pulaski 24:16.7 7:49
44 31 Kyra Hutchinson 10 De Pere 24:18.7 7:50
45 32 Lily Nordin 12 Wausau West 24:21.7 7:51
46 Ana Brown 12 Madison West 24:21.8 7:51
47 Payton Oaks 10 Waunakee 24:22.0 7:51
48 33 Betsy Hermsen 9 De Pere 24:24.6 7:52
49 34 Karlee Gross 10 Kaukauna 24:26.9 7:53
50 35 Maddie Hahn 12 Wausau West 24:27.2 7:53
51 Annalise Shefchik 9 Waunakee 24:36.4 7:56
52 Lena Timphus 11 Rhinelander 24:39.0 7:57
53 Amelia Kjelland 10 Madison West 24:39.0 7:57
54 Sophia Locher 10 Madison West 24:42.0 7:57
55 36 Kianna Schubert 11 Eau Claire North 24:46.0 7:59

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •
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Smiley Invitational
Wausau East High School

Hosted by Wausau East High School

September 16, 2023

========== Girls JV D1/D2/D3 Combined ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
56 Polina Batina 10 Madison West 24:50.4 8:00
57 37 Saylee Hebert 10 Eau Claire Memorial 24:50.8 8:00
58 Emma Harman 11 West Salem 24:52.0 8:01
59 38 Addyson Koch 9 Wausau West 24:52.4 8:01
60 39 Teagan Powers 10 Shawano Community 24:53.1 8:01
61 40 Abigail Micke 10 Tomahawk 24:55.0 8:02
62 41 Annikah Nesseth 9 Altoona 24:56.4 8:02
63 Rosemary Walsh 10 Madison West 24:57.7 8:03
64 Rachel Lin 9 Waunakee 24:58.7 8:03
65 Eleanor Keck 9 Madison West 24:59.1 8:03
66 Kyleah Hartman 12 Rhinelander 25:02.9 8:04
67 Makayla Jones 9 Appleton East 25:02.9 8:04
68 42 Adrienne Rekow 11 Shawano Community 25:03.0 8:04
69 43 Onna Hermann 12 Shawano Community 25:05.5 8:05
70 Camila Mena 10 Madison West 25:05.8 8:05
71 44 Morgan Smith 9 Altoona 25:05.8 8:05
72 45 Norah Mann 9 Tomahawk 25:06.0 8:05
73 Ellie Burkholder 12 Madison West 25:06.9 8:06
74 46 Abby Spaay 9 Stevens Point 25:13.9 8:08
75 47 Madison Wolff 9 Stevens Point 25:14.5 8:08
76 Raeann Meinholz 12 Waunakee 25:15.7 8:08
77 Faith Lyne 11 Madison West 25:17.2 8:09
78 48 Reese Molitor 11 Tomahawk 25:20.9 8:10
79 49 Amy Espinoza 9 Medford Area 25:22.6 8:11
80 Sofia Gaupp 11 Nekoosa 25:23.1 8:11
81 50 Abbie Rosenmeier 9 Tomahawk 25:28.2 8:12
82 51 Kristina Krueger 11 Kaukauna 25:28.2 8:12
83 Olivia Dennis 10 Madison West 25:28.6 8:12
84 52 Lauren Pyevich 12 Wausau West 25:32.4 8:14
85 53 Lilli Heller 11 Kaukauna 25:35.1 8:15
86 54 Riley Clark 11 Medford Area 25:39.2 8:16
87 Aleah Frahm 11 Athens 25:41.4 8:17
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88 Briana Johnson 11 Appleton East 25:43.4 8:17
89 55 Ellee Schneeberger 9 Wausau West 25:43.6 8:17
90 56 Sarah Hicks 12 Tri-County 25:45.6 8:18
91 57 Tessa Macik-Smith 11 Tri-County 25:45.9 8:18
92 58 Maeread Ulve 11 De Pere 25:50.3 8:19
93 Frankie Stefl 9 Wausau West 25:50.8 8:20
94 59 Hadley Anderson 11 Altoona 25:59.6 8:22
95 Joselyne Torres Munoz 12 Nekoosa 26:02.2 8:23
96 Ilda Parker 10 Madison West 26:04.0 8:24
97 Mary Rangel 9 Stevens Point 26:05.7 8:24
98 60 Olivia Hernandez 10 Eau Claire North 26:15.2 8:27
99 61 Anissa Goodell 9 Eau Claire North 26:15.4 8:28

100 Madalyn Pence 11 Waunakee 26:16.3 8:28
101 62 Eliana Chen 9 Eau Claire Memorial 26:18.9 8:29
102 63 Madison Mielke 12 Kaukauna 26:19.2 8:29
103 Gwenevere Hanson 10 Madison West 26:20.1 8:29
104 64 Kate Washburn 9 Eau Claire North 26:21.0 8:29
105 Lucy Doll 12 Waunakee 26:23.1 8:30
106 Scarlet Dunning 9 Madison West 26:27.2 8:31
107 Brooke Russell 9 Wausau West 26:30.3 8:32
108 65 Lauren Harkey 10 Shawano Community 26:33.0 8:33
109 66 Danica Paszek 11 Marathon 26:35.6 8:34
110 Kendra Muehlbauer 11 Kiel 26:36.6 8:34

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Smiley Invitational
Wausau East High School

Hosted by Wausau East High School

September 16, 2023

========== Girls JV D1/D2/D3 Combined ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
111 67 Emma Harnisch 11 Eau Claire Memorial 26:38.1 8:35
112 Tessa Fonger 9 Lakeland Union 26:39.8 8:35
113 68 Jenelle Ertl 11 Colby 26:39.9 8:35
114 69 Lilly Ludy 9 Altoona 26:40.5 8:36
115 70 Kennedy Baumgart 12 De Pere 26:41.8 8:36
116 Sage Gibson 9 Madison West 26:42.4 8:36
117 71 Addison Debbout 9 De Pere 26:44.0 8:37
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118 Imogene Austin 10 Madison West 26:48.9 8:38
119 72 Mary Lance 11 Eau Claire Memorial 26:55.8 8:41
120 Claire Gibson 10 Eau Claire Memorial 26:56.8 8:41
121 73 Anna Hahn 10 Kaukauna 26:57.6 8:41
122 74 Kennedy Radcliffe 9 Altoona 26:59.7 8:42
123 75 Jasmine Sylvester 11 Eau Claire North 27:04.5 8:43
124 Mikayla Vaszily 9 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 27:07.8 8:44
125 Ellie Laws 9 Amherst 27:09.7 8:45
126 Ava Krebsbach 10 Amherst 27:11.3 8:46
127 76 Shaya Mason 10 De Pere 27:15.1 8:47
128 Brooke Janssen 11 Little Chute 27:16.0 8:47
129 Josie Lauer 12 Madison West 27:19.8 8:48
130 77 Abbie Marzinske 9 Medford Area 27:20.7 8:49
131 Annabelle Cunningham 12 Madison West 27:25.9 8:50
132 Kathryn Stroede 12 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 27:30.1 8:52
133 Julia Foote 10 De Pere 27:33.3 8:53
134 Isla Siewert 9 Wausau West 27:35.0 8:53
135 Julia Loconte 11 Madison West 27:36.1 8:54
136 Payton Spaeth 9 De Pere 27:38.0 8:54
137 78 Jenna Arens 12 Shawano Community 27:38.6 8:54
138 Addison Chase 9 Madison West 27:49.8 8:58
139 Lyvia Loomis 9 Wausau East 27:56.2 9:00
140 Desani Moore 11 De Pere 27:56.3 9:00
141 79 Kailynn Hanse 10 Tomahawk 28:06.5 9:03
142 80 Elsa Staples 9 Eau Claire North 28:07.8 9:04
143 81 Lauren Stark 9 Medford Area 28:13.2 9:05
144 82 Carisa Steen 9 Colby 28:15.6 9:06
145 Brynn Campbell 10 Madison West 28:15.7 9:06
146 Cecilia Endres 12 Waunakee 28:19.2 9:07
147 Abigail Severson 9 De Pere 28:20.7 9:08
148 Emma Martyn 9 Madison West 28:20.8 9:08
149 Katelyn Cuturia 11 Pulaski 28:22.4 9:08
150 Bethany Ehlenbach 11 Madison West 28:23.3 9:09
151 Carly Black 11 De Pere 28:23.9 9:09
152 Alayna Broullire 9 De Pere 28:25.2 9:09
153 83 Brooke Lang 9 Marathon 28:29.6 9:11
154 84 Amara Monson 11 Eau Claire North 28:31.5 9:11
155 Asia Atkinson 10 Abbotsford 28:33.1 9:12
156 Mira Patel 12 Madison West 28:35.4 9:13
157 Arianna Hurwitz 11 Waunakee 28:35.9 9:13
158 Mira Canino 9 Kaukauna 28:41.8 9:15
159 Grace Cornelius 10 Rhinelander 28:42.1 9:15
160 Rowan Ballard 10 Wausau East 28:42.9 9:15
161 Lilly Zeise 9 De Pere 28:43.9 9:15
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162 85 Jennie Frederickson 10 Tomahawk 28:49.5 9:17
163 86 Allie Robida 11 Colby 28:49.9 9:17
164 87 Angelina Smith 9 Tri-County 28:57.7 9:20
165 88 Katie Cliver 11 Marathon 28:59.5 9:20

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Smiley Invitational
Wausau East High School

Hosted by Wausau East High School

September 16, 2023

========== Girls JV D1/D2/D3 Combined ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
166 Elia Nyquist 12 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 29:08.7 9:23
167 Hailie Herron 12 Kaukauna 29:09.0 9:23
168 89 Celia Ferreira 12 Marathon 29:09.0 9:23
169 90 Kaitlyn Weiland 11 Colby 29:12.9 9:25
170 Adalyn Schmalz 9 Seymour 29:15.5 9:26
171 Lily Passwaters 10 Amherst 29:15.5 9:26
172 Hannah Herrmann 12 Lakeland Union 29:21.0 9:27
173 Isabella Macholl 11 De Pere 29:22.5 9:28
174 Alana Poi 9 Madison West 29:22.6 9:28
175 Jackie Rangel 12 Stevens Point 29:23.1 9:28
176 91 Lexus Hraby 10 Medford Area 29:30.8 9:30
177 Amira Abugararah 12 Appleton East 29:45.3 9:35
178 Summer Carlson 9 Madison West 29:50.0 9:37
179 Tori Broker 9 Madison West 29:52.1 9:37
180 Vanna Martin 9 Seymour 30:03.8 9:41
181 Lily Sonnleitner 9 Appleton East 30:09.2 9:43
182 92 Alexandria Matthiae 11 Marathon 30:17.8 9:46
183 Anna Petersen 11 De Pere 30:23.8 9:48
184 Annette Rovney 9 Little Chute 30:26.5 9:48
185 93 Kalea Liedberg 11 Colby 30:28.0 9:49
186 Sydney Sturdivant 10 De Pere 30:28.4 9:49
187 94 Tegan Wilson 10 Shawano Community 30:30.3 9:50
188 Sasha Mickevicius 9 Madison West 30:39.2 9:52
189 Renna Lundstrom 10 De Pere 30:44.4 9:54
190 Joleigh Blahnik 12 De Pere 30:49.5 9:56
191 Lundyn Foss 10 De Pere 30:52.0 9:57
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192 Piper Hirsch 9 Madison West 31:02.1 10:00
193 Sophie Siehr 12 De Pere 31:07.4 10:02
194 Presley Conrad 11 De Pere 31:14.9 10:04
195 Maya Theado 12 De Pere 31:20.3 10:06
196 95 Kennedy Blake 11 Marathon 31:38.2 10:11
197 Kenna McFadden 11 Wausau West 31:41.6 10:13
198 Liza Mueller 12 Wausau West 31:58.4 10:18
199 Katelyn Vandeslunt 9 Waunakee 32:06.4 10:21
200 Nevaeh Riemer 12 Kaukauna 32:12.8 10:23
201 96 Addison Peck 11 Tri-County 32:18.5 10:24
202 Gabriella Waldie 9 Eau Claire North 32:22.0 10:26
203 Madelyn Schilling 9 Edgar 32:23.5 10:26
204 Elia Will 11 De Pere 32:23.6 10:26
205 Valerie Czech 12 Edgar 32:43.7 10:33
206 Sadie Baker 10 Eau Claire North 33:23.1 10:45
207 Danielle Reising 11 De Pere 33:57.8 10:56
208 97 Kylie Bort 10 Shawano Community 33:59.5 10:57
209 Emma Gibbs 11 Wausau West 34:01.0 10:57
210 Erica Socha 12 Edgar 34:16.1 11:02
211 Bethany Krueger 11 Kaukauna 34:24.6 11:05
212 Mallory Braun 9 Shawano Community 34:39.1 11:10
213 Lucy Beckish 11 Kaukauna 34:44.6 11:11
214 Kyndra Gilles 9 Wausau West 34:49.3 11:13
215 98 Emily Bohn 9 Tri-County 36:08.1 11:38
216 Ava Tabbert 9 Eau Claire North 41:02.2 13:13

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •


